
Galen abril 2011 lun 04/04/2011 12:00
Parciales Página 1OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

osDorsal Nombre Tiempo

INI CORTA  (20) 0.0 km   10 C
1(59) 2(39) 3(62) 4(32) 5(63) 6(64) 7(67) 8(65) 9(66) 10(100) F

1 99228 CALVETE BUJÍA YAGO 57:10 8:51 19:59 30:25 33:04 37:35 39:35 43:11 49:52 53:57 56:30 57:10
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 8:51 11:08 10:26 2:39 4:31 2:00 3:36 6:41 4:05 2:33 0:40

2 192 Candela Iglesias Andrés Antonio 58:35 4:52 9:22 20:58 25:34 31:51 35:02 40:02 46:37 52:09 56:09 58:35
ARTABROS A Coruña 4:52 4:30 11:36 4:36 6:17 3:11 5:00 6:35 5:32 4:00 2:26

3 193 Candela Iglesias Mª Rosario 1:01:47 5:39 12:16 18:45 22:46 30:22 32:59 38:03 47:45 54:24 1:00:13 1:01:47
ARTABROS A Coruña 5:39 6:37 6:29 4:01 7:36 2:37 5:04 9:42 6:39 5:49 1:34

4 99248 PATIÑO CARRO ANTÓN 1:17:35 4:09 10:28 18:22 24:50 34:11 50:46 59:35 1:05:19 1:11:23 1:16:52 1:17:35
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 4:09 6:19 7:54 6:28 9:21 16:35 8:49 5:44 6:04 5:29 0:43

5 99247 PATIÑO CARRO DANIEL 1:18:22 4:15 9:24 34:07 37:15 42:29 44:49 50:10 58:31 1:11:22 1:17:14 1:18:22
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 4:15 5:09 24:43 3:08 5:14 2:20 5:21 8:21 12:51 5:52 1:08

6 99308 Casanova Casal Silvia 1:23:56 8:50 16:46 25:09 30:51 40:17 56:52 1:05:44 1:11:38 1:17:27 1:23:02 1:23:56
BOMBEIROS A Coruña. 8:50 7:56 8:23 5:42 9:26 16:35 8:52 5:54 5:49 5:35 0:54

7 99276 Estévez Varela Silvia 1:26:28 29:03 35:11 51:07 55:24 1:02:02 1:05:15 1:09:41 1:15:49 1:22:20 1:25:22 1:26:28 36:26 40:11
ARTABROS A Coruña 29:03 6:08 15:56 4:17 6:38 3:13 4:26 6:08 6:31 3:02 1:06 *51 *57

44:40 52:08 1:01:01 1:03:47 1:08:46 1:12:53 1:20:12 1:23:48 1:26:31 1:29:17 1:25:29
*64 *65 *67 *76 *69 *70 *71 *72 *73 *100 *100

8 99307 Casal Montero Antonio 1:29:59 14:47 22:52 30:48 37:41 46:20 1:03:01 1:11:47 1:17:44 1:23:40 1:28:58 1:29:59 1:29:08
BOMBEIROS A Coruña. 14:47 8:05 7:56 6:53 8:39 16:41 8:46 5:57 5:56 5:18 1:01 *100

9 99298 Varela Gutierrez Juan 1:47:58 6:05 16:51 24:26 34:08 56:22 59:58 1:03:09 1:31:26 1:45:23 1:47:26 1:47:58 46:21
SEO Ordes 6:05 10:46 7:35 9:42 22:14 3:36 3:11 28:17 13:57 2:03 0:32 *55

10 99287 Beloso Iglesias Alexandre 1:50:49 19:09 41:48 55:18 1:00:34 1:11:50 1:15:11 1:20:04 1:38:44 1:46:17 1:50:09 1:50:49
AROMON Pontevedra 19:09 22:39 13:30 5:16 11:16 3:21 4:53 18:40 7:33 3:52 0:40

11 228 Traveso Pedrares Sara 1:51:05 22:22 27:35 39:38 45:01 53:09 58:17 1:05:57 1:28:18 1:38:07 1:48:53 1:51:05 1:49:09
ARTABROS A Coruña 22:22 5:13 12:03 5:23 8:08 5:08 7:40 22:21 9:49 10:46 2:12 *100

12 227 Traveso Pedrares Irene 1:53:04 24:29 29:30 41:41 46:55 55:03 1:00:08 1:08:02 1:30:14 1:39:50 1:50:58 1:53:04 1:51:14
ARTABROS A Coruña 24:29 5:01 12:11 5:14 8:08 5:05 7:54 22:12 9:36 11:08 2:06 *100

99286 Beloso Iglesias Mauro 7:21 30:35 44:01 48:59 59:58 1:03:22 1:08:12 1:27:17 1:34:39 1:38:41
AROMON Pontevedra 7:21 23:14 13:26 4:58 10:59 3:24 4:50 19:05 7:22 4:02

233 Vazquez Hermida Lucia 12:53 19:25 29:39 37:49 56:29 1:00:03 1:12:43 1:21:42 1:32:49 1:37:02
ARTABROS A Coruña 12:53 6:32 10:14 8:10 18:40 3:34 12:40 8:59 11:07 4:13

237 Vinagre Barros Martin 8:28 15:57 26:56 33:18 52:56 56:10 1:08:26 1:16:56 1:28:39 1:33:04
ARTABROS A Coruña 8:28 7:29 10:59 6:22 19:38 3:14 12:16 8:30 11:43 4:25

99316 Rodilla Irioso Santiago Error en tarj. 5:47 14:34 ----- 25:59 33:48 36:03 ----- 57:21 1:04:49 1:08:25 1:09:29
HABELAS HA Vigo 5:47 8:47 11:25 7:49 2:15 21:18 7:28 3:36 1:04

99317 Rodilla Irioso Maria Error en tarj. 11:48 20:26 ----- 32:01 39:20 41:58 ----- 1:02:04 1:10:53 1:14:23 1:15:30
HABELAS HA Vigo 11:48 8:38 11:35 7:19 2:38 20:06 8:49 3:30 1:07

99221 Montes Varela Alonso Error en tarj. 1:48:48 1:53:31 2:00:26 2:04:34 2:10:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- 2:12:39 2:14:19 2:12:44
1:48:48 4:43 6:55 4:08 5:39 2:26 1:40 *100

234 Vazquez Hermida Paula Desc. ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
ARTABROS A Coruña

220 Prado Diaz Ricardo No sale 23:52:33 3:37 11:11 16:23 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
ARTABROS A Coruña 23:52:33 7:34 5:12

INI LARGA  (62) 0.0 km   15 C
1(59) 2(60) 3(37) 4(61) 5(53) 6(62) 7(32) 8(63) 9(64) 10(50) 11(67) 12(43) 13(65) 14(66)

15(100) F

1 99214 Feijoo Daniel 39:01 5:26 8:12 10:18 12:38 16:22 19:34 21:42 24:06 25:26 27:28 29:49 32:10 34:45 36:49
5:26 2:46 2:06 2:20 3:44 3:12 2:08 2:24 1:20 2:02 2:21 2:21 2:35 2:04

38:32 39:01
1:43 0:29

2 66 Castedo López Pablo 43:19 2:54 7:30 9:36 13:01 16:34 19:45 21:20 25:44 26:58 28:41 30:26 33:40 36:58 39:46
APA LICEO A Coruña 2:54 4:36 2:06 3:25 3:33 3:11 1:35 4:24 1:14 1:43 1:45 3:14 3:18 2:48

42:47 43:19
3:01 0:32

3 99236 OTERO IGLESIAS EVA M. 48:39 3:24 7:16 10:43 12:58 17:23 23:04 24:51 27:25 28:47 31:08 32:44 40:11 43:11 45:42
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 3:24 3:52 3:27 2:15 4:25 5:41 1:47 2:34 1:22 2:21 1:36 7:27 3:00 2:31

47:54 48:39
2:12 0:45

4 99234 GÓMEZ SÁNCHEZ LUIS 48:42 3:28 7:08 10:48 12:50 17:11 23:09 24:41 27:21 28:42 30:41 32:06 40:22 43:22 45:27
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 3:28 3:40 3:40 2:02 4:21 5:58 1:32 2:40 1:21 1:59 1:25 8:16 3:00 2:05

47:56 48:42
2:29 0:46

4 99235 OTERO BESTEIRO FRANCISCO 48:42 3:42 7:20 10:40 12:52 17:08 23:07 24:42 27:23 28:40 30:54 32:37 40:03 43:18 45:32
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 3:42 3:38 3:20 2:12 4:16 5:59 1:35 2:41 1:17 2:14 1:43 7:26 3:15 2:14

47:51 48:42
2:19 0:51

6 99305 Rioboo Tejo Javier 50:49 3:59 10:43 14:10 17:09 21:32 25:55 27:56 30:52 32:08 34:42 40:18 42:16 44:55 47:45
BOMBEIROS A Coruña. 3:59 6:44 3:27 2:59 4:23 4:23 2:01 2:56 1:16 2:34 5:36 1:58 2:39 2:50

50:08 50:49
2:23 0:41

7 99301 Sanjurjo Gómez Ismael 52:32 3:09 7:40 10:52 14:35 20:09 26:02 29:29 32:19 33:59 37:19 40:40 42:52 46:16 49:57
BOMBEIROS A Coruña. 3:09 4:31 3:12 3:43 5:34 5:53 3:27 2:50 1:40 3:20 3:21 2:12 3:24 3:41

52:00 52:32
2:03 0:32

8 99302 Iregui Perez Diana 54:07 4:37 8:20 11:44 15:04 19:21 24:38 28:47 33:32 34:51 38:33 41:28 43:33 47:28 50:32
BOMBEIROS A Coruña. 4:37 3:43 3:24 3:20 4:17 5:17 4:09 4:45 1:19 3:42 2:55 2:05 3:55 3:04

53:27 54:07
2:55 0:40

9 357 Castedo López Julio Miguel 55:41 1:59 10:53 13:35 15:20 21:28 28:32 30:44 34:50 36:25 40:04 42:30 46:39 50:19 53:27
APA LICEO A Coruña 1:59 8:54 2:42 1:45 6:08 7:04 2:12 4:06 1:35 3:39 2:26 4:09 3:40 3:08

55:12 55:41
1:45 0:29

10 99258 Vila Pernas Norma 57:35 3:49 10:09 14:26 17:24 24:22 31:16 34:21 37:43 39:01 42:53 45:42 47:41 51:23 54:26
APA LICEO A Coruña 3:49 6:20 4:17 2:58 6:58 6:54 3:05 3:22 1:18 3:52 2:49 1:59 3:42 3:03

57:03 57:35
2:37 0:32



Galen abril 2011 lun 04/04/2011 12:00
Parciales Página 2OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

osDorsal Nombre Tiempo

INI LARGA  (62) 0.0 km   15 C (cont.)

1(59) 2(60) 3(37) 4(61) 5(53) 6(62) 7(32) 8(63) 9(64) 10(50) 11(67) 12(43) 13(65) 14(66)
15(100) F

11 99275 Sánchez Marcote Borja 59:00 3:56 7:42 10:59 14:26 20:10 26:10 28:51 32:28 34:30 39:02 41:04 44:16 48:31 54:12
ARTABROS A Coruña 3:56 3:46 3:17 3:27 5:44 6:00 2:41 3:37 2:02 4:32 2:02 3:12 4:15 5:41

58:21 59:00
4:09 0:39

12 99320 Sampedro Fraga Aitor 1:02:23 2:16 7:13 25:04 29:03 34:12 38:29 40:25 43:19 44:47 46:58 49:25 52:19 55:52 58:48
USC Santiago de Compostela 2:16 4:57 17:51 3:59 5:09 4:17 1:56 2:54 1:28 2:11 2:27 2:54 3:33 2:56

1:01:54 1:02:23
3:06 0:29

13 99284 Canales Criado Almudena 1:03:21 8:15 11:58 14:57 18:40 23:12 29:32 31:43 36:09 37:44 42:17 44:33 46:50 50:19 1:00:25
AROMON Pontevedra 8:15 3:43 2:59 3:43 4:32 6:20 2:11 4:26 1:35 4:33 2:16 2:17 3:29 10:06

1:02:47 1:03:21
2:22 0:34

14 377 Roca Vazquez Amelia 1:05:21 3:40 8:57 12:36 17:24 26:09 30:48 33:09 36:44 38:35 44:47 46:47 49:34 52:41 1:01:46
BOMBEIROS A Coruña. 3:40 5:17 3:39 4:48 8:45 4:39 2:21 3:35 1:51 6:12 2:00 2:47 3:07 9:05

1:04:15 1:05:21 24:25
2:29 1:06 *40

15 99315 Rodriguez Diaz Mateo 1:07:16 4:35 11:39 17:15 20:26 28:39 35:48 38:37 44:02 47:09 50:56 54:18 57:30 1:00:39 1:04:39
HABELAS HA Vigo 4:35 7:04 5:36 3:11 8:13 7:09 2:49 5:25 3:07 3:47 3:22 3:12 3:09 4:00

1:06:48 1:07:16
2:09 0:28

16 286 Rodríguez Pérez Eladio 1:07:18 4:38 11:45 17:21 20:37 28:49 36:03 38:44 44:15 47:11 50:59 54:19 57:31 1:00:47 1:04:43
HABELAS HA Vigo 4:38 7:07 5:36 3:16 8:12 7:14 2:41 5:31 2:56 3:48 3:20 3:12 3:16 3:56

1:06:53 1:07:18
2:10 0:25

17 99252 DOVAL DÍAZ MANUEL 1:07:37 1:43 24:57 28:24 30:44 34:43 39:40 41:46 45:15 46:08 48:05 49:56 53:31 57:53 1:00:41
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 1:43 23:14 3:27 2:20 3:59 4:57 2:06 3:29 0:53 1:57 1:51 3:35 4:22 2:48

1:06:25 1:07:37
5:44 1:12

18 99313 Fernandez Rodriguez Eva 1:07:58 6:29 12:32 17:34 22:15 27:50 33:53 38:04 42:45 44:29 47:25 49:38 54:32 59:04 1:04:15
BOMBEIROS A Coruña. 6:29 6:03 5:02 4:41 5:35 6:03 4:11 4:41 1:44 2:56 2:13 4:54 4:32 5:11

1:07:23 1:07:58
3:08 0:35

19 99250 COLADAS GUZMÁN SANTIAGO 1:08:35 2:58 25:50 29:34 31:47 35:48 40:34 42:37 46:02 47:05 49:01 50:51 54:24 58:50 1:01:37
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 2:58 22:52 3:44 2:13 4:01 4:46 2:03 3:25 1:03 1:56 1:50 3:33 4:26 2:47

1:07:22 1:08:35
5:45 1:13

20 99251 VÁZQUEZ BERMÚDEZ J. MANUEL 1:08:39 3:01 25:52 29:26 31:39 35:53 40:44 42:49 46:12 47:11 49:12 50:49 54:26 58:58 1:01:44
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 3:01 22:51 3:34 2:13 4:14 4:51 2:05 3:23 0:59 2:01 1:37 3:37 4:32 2:46

1:07:28 1:08:39
5:44 1:11

21 99249 LOGILDE IGLESIA ÓSCAR 1:08:40 2:56 25:58 29:30 31:41 36:00 40:47 42:56 46:11 47:16 49:23 51:37 54:44 59:18 1:01:55
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 2:56 23:02 3:32 2:11 4:19 4:47 2:09 3:15 1:05 2:07 2:14 3:07 4:34 2:37

1:07:45 1:08:40
5:50 0:55

22 99260 Silva Vazquez Francisco 1:11:08 5:07 10:46 15:40 18:28 23:46 29:21 32:11 36:01 37:52 40:12 45:27 1:00:53 1:03:47 1:08:05
APA LICEO A Coruña 5:07 5:39 4:54 2:48 5:18 5:35 2:50 3:50 1:51 2:20 5:15 15:26 2:54 4:18

1:10:10 1:11:08
2:05 0:58

22 99262 Otero Vidal Veronica 1:11:08 5:03 10:54 15:36 18:35 24:05 29:49 32:16 36:08 37:59 41:08 45:34 1:01:24 1:04:15 1:08:20
APA LICEO A Coruña 5:03 5:51 4:42 2:59 5:30 5:44 2:27 3:52 1:51 3:09 4:26 15:50 2:51 4:05

1:10:21 1:11:08
2:01 0:47

24 99261 Nogueira Naveira Paula 1:11:10 5:00 10:50 15:31 18:32 24:01 29:45 32:06 36:05 37:55 41:04 45:31 1:01:00 1:03:50 1:08:22
APA LICEO A Coruña 5:00 5:50 4:41 3:01 5:29 5:44 2:21 3:59 1:50 3:09 4:27 15:29 2:50 4:32

1:10:19 1:11:10
1:57 0:51

25 99282 Seoane Dominguez Eva 1:12:23 2:52 12:01 15:07 18:21 23:42 28:47 31:12 35:10 36:59 39:35 41:59 44:49 52:39 1:08:48
ARTABROS A Coruña 2:52 9:09 3:06 3:14 5:21 5:05 2:25 3:58 1:49 2:36 2:24 2:50 7:50 16:09

1:11:10 1:12:23
2:22 1:13

26 99279 Saavedra Places Angeles 1:13:06 3:28 11:57 18:29 21:42 26:51 34:14 36:58 44:10 45:59 49:12 53:36 1:00:45 1:05:31 1:10:07
ARTABROS A Coruña 3:28 8:29 6:32 3:13 5:09 7:23 2:44 7:12 1:49 3:13 4:24 7:09 4:46 4:36

1:12:24 1:13:06
2:17 0:42

27 99211 Serantes Castro Fernando 1:16:34 3:31 13:15 16:23 21:34 28:36 38:48 40:56 44:01 45:16 47:08 52:11 1:00:50 1:03:06 1:12:36
3:31 9:44 3:08 5:11 7:02 10:12 2:08 3:05 1:15 1:52 5:03 8:39 2:16 9:30

1:15:49 1:16:34
3:13 0:45

28 99270 Pernas Gomez Begoña 1:19:18 7:44 16:00 19:38 25:32 35:49 45:14 48:41 54:17 56:04 1:00:37 1:02:51 1:06:40 1:11:40 1:15:52
MONTAÑA FE Ferrol. A Coruña 7:44 8:16 3:38 5:54 10:17 9:25 3:27 5:36 1:47 4:33 2:14 3:49 5:00 4:12

1:18:41 1:19:18
2:49 0:37

29 99202 Hortas Luaces Ivan 1:19:58 3:00 8:27 11:16 15:35 26:25 32:11 43:11 50:28 52:31 57:22 59:01 1:01:58 1:06:02 1:13:58
3:00 5:27 2:49 4:19 10:50 5:46 11:00 7:17 2:03 4:51 1:39 2:57 4:04 7:56

1:19:16 1:19:58
5:18 0:42

30 376 Fundora Sitton Cristobal S. 1:20:59 3:37 15:57 26:53 30:20 43:40 51:48 55:38 59:45 1:01:20 1:04:41 1:11:12 1:12:23 1:15:30 1:18:27
BOMBEIROS A Coruña. 3:37 12:20 10:56 3:27 13:20 8:08 3:50 4:07 1:35 3:21 6:31 1:11 3:07 2:57

1:20:31 1:20:59
2:04 0:28

31 99206 Alvarez Carballo Elena 1:22:37 3:44 17:15 23:02 29:11 36:42 43:07 46:22 51:30 53:39 1:02:31 1:05:01 1:08:12 1:12:06 1:17:23
3:44 13:31 5:47 6:09 7:31 6:25 3:15 5:08 2:09 8:52 2:30 3:11 3:54 5:17

1:21:18 1:22:37
3:55 1:19

32 99290 Carballeira De Jesus Katy 1:22:38 3:42 17:19 23:00 29:14 36:41 43:09 46:41 51:28 53:37 1:02:28 1:04:59 1:08:15 1:12:09 1:17:22
GALLAECIA A Coruña 3:42 13:37 5:41 6:14 7:27 6:28 3:32 4:47 2:09 8:51 2:31 3:16 3:54 5:13

1:21:20 1:22:38
3:58 1:18



Galen abril 2011 lun 04/04/2011 12:00
Parciales Página 3OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

osDorsal Nombre Tiempo

INI LARGA  (62) 0.0 km   15 C (cont.)

1(59) 2(60) 3(37) 4(61) 5(53) 6(62) 7(32) 8(63) 9(64) 10(50) 11(67) 12(43) 13(65) 14(66)
15(100) F

33 99207 Ramos Grela Jose 1:25:15 2:39 15:58 18:20 20:03 24:37 42:07 54:38 57:58 59:21 1:01:43 1:03:42 1:17:51 1:19:56 1:22:51
2:39 13:19 2:22 1:43 4:34 17:30 12:31 3:20 1:23 2:22 1:59 14:09 2:05 2:55

1:24:44 1:25:15
1:53 0:31

34 99266 Diz Sierpes Carla 1:25:19 6:12 14:57 19:02 22:32 27:52 36:22 38:22 45:11 48:07 51:06 55:38 1:13:26 1:16:24 1:21:46
APA LICEO A Coruña 6:12 8:45 4:05 3:30 5:20 8:30 2:00 6:49 2:56 2:59 4:32 17:48 2:58 5:22

1:24:43 1:25:19
2:57 0:36

35 99268 Vijande Lopez Alejandro 1:25:23 7:55 15:24 19:00 22:07 26:12 36:26 38:20 45:14 48:05 50:43 55:21 1:13:17 1:16:26 1:21:49
APA LICEO A Coruña 7:55 7:29 3:36 3:07 4:05 10:14 1:54 6:54 2:51 2:38 4:38 17:56 3:09 5:23

1:24:41 1:25:23
2:52 0:42

36 99203 Castro Campello Cristina 1:26:31 9:02 14:17 17:50 21:38 32:16 38:14 49:52 56:25 58:28 1:03:20 1:05:03 1:08:00 1:11:58 1:20:20
9:02 5:15 3:33 3:48 10:38 5:58 11:38 6:33 2:03 4:52 1:43 2:57 3:58 8:22

1:25:27 1:26:31
5:07 1:04

37 99232 VÁZQUEZ VALES ISABEL 1:27:51 5:40 13:54 18:00 25:27 32:01 41:09 44:35 54:15 56:57 1:02:27 1:06:15 1:11:12 1:19:18 1:24:22
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 5:40 8:14 4:06 7:27 6:34 9:08 3:26 9:40 2:42 5:30 3:48 4:57 8:06 5:04

1:27:04 1:27:51
2:42 0:47

38 178 Perez Vazquez Montse 1:29:50 8:07 18:54 23:23 27:35 34:16 40:50 43:51 50:23 52:33 56:44 59:50 1:09:26 1:14:45 1:24:39
UNIVERSIDA Vigo 8:07 10:47 4:29 4:12 6:41 6:34 3:01 6:32 2:10 4:11 3:06 9:36 5:19 9:54

1:28:54 1:29:50
4:15 0:56

39 99229 OCHOA FERNÁNDEZ ENRIQUE 1:29:57 4:39 16:12 42:15 44:05 50:45 54:40 1:03:54 1:07:28 1:08:41 1:10:59 1:13:29 1:15:26 1:25:21 1:27:44
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 4:39 11:33 26:03 1:50 6:40 3:55 9:14 3:34 1:13 2:18 2:30 1:57 9:55 2:23

1:29:18 1:29:57
1:34 0:39

40 99259 SÁnchez VÁzquez Brais 1:33:00 16:59 21:17 24:57 28:24 36:06 42:01 44:53 49:13 51:22 55:50 1:06:34 1:09:47 1:22:33 1:28:47
APA LICEO A Coruña 16:59 4:18 3:40 3:27 7:42 5:55 2:52 4:20 2:09 4:28 10:44 3:13 12:46 6:14

1:31:33 1:33:00
2:46 1:27

41 99210 Iglesias Grela Alberto 1:34:15 6:04 24:50 27:23 29:06 33:40 51:06 1:03:33 1:07:00 1:08:18 1:10:48 1:12:40 1:26:23 1:28:53 1:31:54
6:04 18:46 2:33 1:43 4:34 17:26 12:27 3:27 1:18 2:30 1:52 13:43 2:30 3:01

1:33:45 1:34:15
1:51 0:30

42 99208 Nuñez Lodeiro M. Carmen 1:34:28 8:12 13:55 20:06 26:06 31:35 40:17 47:20 55:28 58:32 1:05:41 1:11:02 1:16:21 1:22:48 1:28:33
8:12 5:43 6:11 6:00 5:29 8:42 7:03 8:08 3:04 7:09 5:21 5:19 6:27 5:45

1:33:06 1:34:28
4:33 1:22

42 99209 Rioboo Iglesias Daniel 1:34:28 8:09 14:04 19:56 26:03 31:31 40:11 47:21 55:24 58:34 1:05:34 1:11:13 1:16:18 1:22:49 1:28:50
8:09 5:55 5:52 6:07 5:28 8:40 7:10 8:03 3:10 7:00 5:39 5:05 6:31 6:01

1:33:04 1:34:28
4:14 1:24

44 63 Calvo Pereira Miguel Angel 1:35:55 5:35 14:14 36:56 43:14 51:32 58:17 1:03:34 1:07:35 1:09:59 1:13:47 1:17:26 1:22:14 1:27:29 1:31:12
APA LICEO A Coruña 5:35 8:39 22:42 6:18 8:18 6:45 5:17 4:01 2:24 3:48 3:39 4:48 5:15 3:43

1:34:17 1:35:55
3:05 1:38

45 99256 Bentos-pereyra Rey Elisa 1:36:01 6:21 14:28 37:08 43:18 51:57 58:22 1:03:45 1:08:14 1:10:28 1:13:59 1:17:58 1:22:32 1:27:39 1:31:20
APA LICEO A Coruña 6:21 8:07 22:40 6:10 8:39 6:25 5:23 4:29 2:14 3:31 3:59 4:34 5:07 3:41

1:34:29 1:36:01
3:09 1:32

46 99263 Cordero Gomez Angel 1:36:05 6:17 14:20 37:12 43:24 52:03 58:12 1:03:39 1:08:05 1:10:19 1:13:39 1:18:02 1:22:24 1:27:21 1:31:23
APA LICEO A Coruña 6:17 8:03 22:52 6:12 8:39 6:09 5:27 4:26 2:14 3:20 4:23 4:22 4:57 4:02

1:34:33 1:36:05
3:10 1:32

47 99274 Meiras Casanova Ana 1:36:45 4:49 32:12 36:15 40:04 45:56 59:59 1:03:19 1:07:57 1:10:01 1:16:15 1:18:27 1:21:50 1:29:52 1:33:29
ARTABROS A Coruña 4:49 27:23 4:03 3:49 5:52 14:03 3:20 4:38 2:04 6:14 2:12 3:23 8:02 3:37

1:36:00 1:36:45
2:31 0:45

48 99201 Castro Campello Sergio 1:36:58 20:13 25:20 28:20 32:43 43:21 49:19 1:01:36 1:07:32 1:09:26 1:14:49 1:16:10 1:19:01 1:23:00 1:31:15
20:13 5:07 3:00 4:23 10:38 5:58 12:17 5:56 1:54 5:23 1:21 2:51 3:59 8:15

1:36:26 1:36:58
5:11 0:32

49 99281 Prado Costoya Jaime 1:41:58 5:00 36:50 39:12 42:24 47:00 56:40 58:31 1:00:55 1:02:13 1:05:08 1:21:25 1:31:51 1:34:08 1:39:01
ARTABROS A Coruña 5:00 31:50 2:22 3:12 4:36 9:40 1:51 2:24 1:18 2:55 16:17 10:26 2:17 4:53

1:40:51 1:41:58
1:50 1:07

50 99304 Casanova Casal Alba 1:43:50 9:02 19:02 25:49 32:29 46:08 55:37 1:00:35 1:07:50 1:11:11 1:16:31 1:21:19 1:26:21 1:32:03 1:37:44
BOMBEIROS A Coruña. 9:02 10:00 6:47 6:40 13:39 9:29 4:58 7:15 3:21 5:20 4:48 5:02 5:42 5:41

1:43:09 1:43:50
5:25 0:41

51 99204 Prada Gomez Tomas 1:45:28 19:19 36:40 40:52 44:00 49:19 57:55 1:00:15 1:19:39 1:22:34 1:25:17 1:28:04 1:34:21 1:39:15 1:42:33
19:19 17:21 4:12 3:08 5:19 8:36 2:20 19:24 2:55 2:43 2:47 6:17 4:54 3:18

1:44:52 1:45:28
2:19 0:36

52 99264 MuiÑo Gonzalez Lorena 1:49:47 6:59 14:19 20:11 25:53 34:06 47:26 53:32 1:02:36 1:05:26 1:13:04 1:17:53 1:26:59 1:34:02 1:42:11
APA LICEO A Coruña 6:59 7:20 5:52 5:42 8:13 13:20 6:06 9:04 2:50 7:38 4:49 9:06 7:03 8:09

1:47:54 1:49:47
5:43 1:53

53 99271 Gonzalez Orozco Miguel 1:50:36 6:12 12:33 23:33 28:20 40:21 57:05 59:11 1:04:13 1:06:41 1:11:22 1:13:55 1:18:21 1:22:54 1:27:40
MONTAÑA FE Ferrol. A Coruña 6:12 6:21 11:00 4:47 12:01 16:44 2:06 5:02 2:28 4:41 2:33 4:26 4:33 4:46

1:49:15 1:50:36
21:35 1:21

54 99213 Marcos Rodriguez Raul 1:51:45 10:57 37:33 43:13 48:00 56:49 1:09:34 1:12:12 1:17:57 1:20:25 1:24:07 1:27:05 1:36:22 1:42:57 1:46:55
10:57 26:36 5:40 4:47 8:49 12:45 2:38 5:45 2:28 3:42 2:58 9:17 6:35 3:58

1:50:18 1:51:45
3:23 1:27



Galen abril 2011 lun 04/04/2011 12:00
Parciales Página 4OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

osDorsal Nombre Tiempo

INI LARGA  (62) 0.0 km   15 C (cont.)

1(59) 2(60) 3(37) 4(61) 5(53) 6(62) 7(32) 8(63) 9(64) 10(50) 11(67) 12(43) 13(65) 14(66)
15(100) F

55 99212 Lopez Gonzalez Sandra 1:57:46 16:48 43:29 49:05 54:03 1:02:46 1:15:42 1:18:16 1:23:59 1:26:29 1:30:13 1:33:31 1:43:21 1:49:00 1:53:00
16:48 26:41 5:36 4:58 8:43 12:56 2:34 5:43 2:30 3:44 3:18 9:50 5:39 4:00

1:56:20 1:57:46
3:20 1:26

56 99220 Fernandez Arostegui Manuel Ignacio 2:07:41 10:03 1:01:59 1:08:09 1:14:17 1:21:34 1:28:13 1:31:50 1:36:33 1:38:42 1:45:43 1:49:47 1:53:17 1:57:13 2:02:31
10:03 51:56 6:10 6:08 7:17 6:39 3:37 4:43 2:09 7:01 4:04 3:30 3:56 5:18

2:06:23 2:07:41
3:52 1:18

99254 Bao MartÍnez Montserrat Error en tarj. 6:24 29:27 32:31 35:26 42:26 56:12 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
APA LICEO A Coruña 6:24 23:03 3:04 2:55 7:00 13:46

-----

99285 Seoane Ventín Juan Manuel Error en tarj. 5:05 17:57 21:59 24:11 28:15 32:34 37:50 42:55 44:13 47:17 ----- 53:47 57:30 1:09:42
AROMON Pontevedra 5:05 12:52 4:02 2:12 4:04 4:19 5:16 5:05 1:18 3:04 6:30 3:43 12:12

1:11:02 1:11:40
1:20 0:38

99310 Montes Villar Veronica Error en tarj. 3:38 13:13 19:20 24:39 30:34 ----- 40:48 44:31 46:04 48:18 49:55 53:59 59:36 1:04:40
BOMBEIROS A Coruña. 3:38 9:35 6:07 5:19 5:55 10:14 3:43 1:33 2:14 1:37 4:04 5:37 5:04

1:07:23 1:08:00
2:43 0:37

99265 Gomez Moreira Ruben Error en tarj. 6:22 13:45 20:26 24:49 32:35 ----- ----- 1:06:05 1:09:00 1:13:23 1:17:51 1:25:22 1:30:56 1:35:03
APA LICEO A Coruña 6:22 7:23 6:41 4:23 7:46 33:30 2:55 4:23 4:28 7:31 5:34 4:07

1:38:54 1:40:27
3:51 1:33

99267 NuÑez NuÑez Laura Error en tarj. 6:39 15:30 28:01 ----- 36:03 47:07 55:06 1:01:29 1:04:53 1:08:41 1:19:01 1:22:43 1:28:06 1:32:18
APA LICEO A Coruña 6:39 8:51 12:31 8:02 11:04 7:59 6:23 3:24 3:48 10:20 3:42 5:23 4:12

1:41:00 23:10 1:41:19
8:42 *61 *100

99314 Diaz Rodriguez Maria Del Os Ang No sale 0:41 9:26 13:35 17:06 24:58 32:18 35:26 40:21 43:12 47:24 50:38 53:36 57:16 1:01:12
HABELAS HA Vigo 0:41 8:45 4:09 3:31 7:52 7:20 3:08 4:55 2:51 4:12 3:14 2:58 3:40 3:56

1:04:05 1:05:36
2:53 1:31

D-12  (6) 0.0 km   10 C
1(59) 2(39) 3(62) 4(32) 5(63) 6(64) 7(67) 8(65) 9(66) 10(100) F

1 356 Arufe Seijas Alba 47:04 3:47 7:05 14:13 18:11 23:42 26:35 31:47 37:09 43:23 46:30 47:04
APA LICEO A Coruña 3:47 3:18 7:08 3:58 5:31 2:53 5:12 5:22 6:14 3:07 0:34

2 129 Ricoy Rajoy Sara 59:50 3:50 5:34 17:29 22:03 30:33 32:40 37:45 47:04 53:54 59:14 59:50
AROMON Pontevedra 3:50 1:44 11:55 4:34 8:30 2:07 5:05 9:19 6:50 5:20 0:36

3 361 Iglesias Sánchez Sabela Alicia 1:04:17 3:12 7:06 25:52 29:15 35:22 38:04 50:18 54:41 1:00:23 1:03:32 1:04:17
AROMON Pontevedra 3:12 3:54 18:46 3:23 6:07 2:42 12:14 4:23 5:42 3:09 0:45

4 99319 MORALES JIMÉNEZ IRENE 1:15:15 8:59 14:58 28:04 30:23 35:09 36:49 42:10 50:08 1:08:59 1:14:22 1:15:15
ALPINO OUR Ourense 8:59 5:59 13:06 2:19 4:46 1:40 5:21 7:58 18:51 5:23 0:53

5 349 Aller Pfirter Milagros Morena 1:16:03 9:05 18:06 28:56 37:35 45:10 48:38 1:01:11 1:08:53 1:12:23 1:15:19 1:16:03
TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras 9:05 9:01 10:50 8:39 7:35 3:28 12:33 7:42 3:30 2:56 0:44

359 Alvelo Blanco Marta Error en tarj. 6:32 14:59 22:15 ----- 46:07 48:06 ----- ----- ----- 58:18 59:46
AROMON Pontevedra 6:32 8:27 7:16 23:52 1:59 10:12 1:28

D-14  (4) 0.0 km   15 C
1(59) 2(60) 3(41) 4(37) 5(61) 6(33) 7(32) 8(63) 9(65) 10(43) 11(49) 12(67) 13(64) 14(42)

15(100) F

1 82 PiÑeiro Lozano Andrea Julia 1:31:41 3:42 25:07 37:07 40:32 43:16 53:58 1:00:36 1:05:43 1:12:32 1:16:17 1:18:09 1:20:37 1:26:25 1:29:29
APA LICEO A Coruña 3:42 21:25 12:00 3:25 2:44 10:42 6:38 5:07 6:49 3:45 1:52 2:28 5:48 3:04

1:31:14 1:31:41
1:45 0:27

139 Cadarso Fraga Lucía Error en tarj. 3:40 15:27 25:30 28:25 32:00 44:53 1:04:58 1:14:28 1:20:21 1:24:19 1:26:12 ----- 1:42:37 1:51:11
USC Santiago de Compostela 3:40 11:47 10:03 2:55 3:35 12:53 20:05 9:30 5:53 3:58 1:53 16:25 8:34

1:55:40 1:56:14
4:29 0:34

83 Puime Bao Belén Error en tarj. 10:46 15:53 30:04 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
APA LICEO A Coruña 10:46 5:07 14:11

-----

99240 GÓMEZ FERNÁNDEZ SABELA Error en tarj. 6:12 37:25 47:51 53:21 59:05 1:09:16 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 6:12 31:13 10:26 5:30 5:44 10:11

-----

D-16  (10) 0.0 km   14 C
1(39) 2(33) 3(46) 4(32) 5(63) 6(64) 7(50) 8(57) 9(47) 10(45) 11(58) 12(65) 13(66) 14(100)

F

1 9 Capón Lamelas Nerea 1:04:52 4:20 7:44 13:39 20:30 27:39 29:15 31:31 36:40 42:28 47:44 54:07 59:48 1:02:13 1:04:22
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 4:20 3:24 5:55 6:51 7:09 1:36 2:16 5:09 5:48 5:16 6:23 5:41 2:25 2:09

1:04:52
0:30

2 304 Varela Yáñez Ana 1:11:27 4:52 9:01 14:17 28:25 32:07 33:50 36:12 47:16 53:48 59:17 1:03:39 1:06:44 1:09:02 1:10:56
BOMBEIROS A Coruña. 4:52 4:09 5:16 14:08 3:42 1:43 2:22 11:04 6:32 5:29 4:22 3:05 2:18 1:54

1:11:27
0:31

3 35 Parga Basanta Lucia 1:13:29 6:30 11:17 13:37 19:43 23:53 25:24 28:37 46:49 51:47 56:28 1:02:11 1:07:14 1:11:17 1:12:47
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 6:30 4:47 2:20 6:06 4:10 1:31 3:13 18:12 4:58 4:41 5:43 5:03 4:03 1:30

1:13:29
0:42



Galen abril 2011 lun 04/04/2011 12:00
Parciales Página 5OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

osDorsal Nombre Tiempo

D-16  (10) 0.0 km   14 C (cont.)

1(39) 2(33) 3(46) 4(32) 5(63) 6(64) 7(50) 8(57) 9(47) 10(45) 11(58) 12(65) 13(66) 14(100)
F

4 4 Bellón Santos Teresa 1:14:54 5:19 10:08 13:16 22:29 25:57 27:21 30:14 44:21 50:16 55:17 1:00:54 1:09:52 1:12:11 1:14:25
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 5:19 4:49 3:08 9:13 3:28 1:24 2:53 14:07 5:55 5:01 5:37 8:58 2:19 2:14

1:14:54
0:29

5 96 Vázquez Barrientos Sandra 1:15:56 8:33 13:01 15:57 21:52 26:17 27:46 31:16 48:00 53:52 58:44 1:04:20 1:09:19 1:13:35 1:15:10
APA LICEO A Coruña 8:33 4:28 2:56 5:55 4:25 1:29 3:30 16:44 5:52 4:52 5:36 4:59 4:16 1:35

1:15:56
0:46

6 53 Alba Amil Andrea 1:29:33 22:36 27:03 30:03 35:39 40:13 41:39 45:12 1:01:58 1:07:49 1:12:35 1:18:13 1:23:16 1:27:21 1:28:57
APA LICEO A Coruña 22:36 4:27 3:00 5:36 4:34 1:26 3:33 16:46 5:51 4:46 5:38 5:03 4:05 1:36

1:29:33
0:36

7 293 Martínez Rodríguez Alicia 1:32:25 7:47 25:23 28:10 34:45 37:15 38:42 44:08 50:11 57:06 1:03:36 1:09:13 1:18:11 1:29:42 1:31:48
BOMBEIROS A Coruña. 7:47 17:36 2:47 6:35 2:30 1:27 5:26 6:03 6:55 6:30 5:37 8:58 11:31 2:06

1:32:25
0:37

8 92 Rodríguez Vila Marta 1:52:20 3:52 6:39 9:58 17:31 21:18 22:21 23:59 37:07 42:54 49:04 1:28:56 1:40:11 1:42:49 1:51:41
APA LICEO A Coruña 3:52 2:47 3:19 7:33 3:47 1:03 1:38 13:08 5:47 6:10 39:52 11:15 2:38 8:52

1:52:20
0:39

9 52 Abad Cal Antia 2:55:43 5:56 11:10 14:27 21:20 24:52 26:26 37:59 52:01 59:23 1:45:01 1:57:08 2:46:54 2:51:11 2:54:08
APA LICEO A Coruña 5:56 5:14 3:17 6:53 3:32 1:34 11:33 14:02 7:22 45:38 12:07 49:46 4:17 2:57

2:55:43
1:35

10 62 Calvo Blanco Ana 3:17:42 12:19 17:23 22:09 29:45 34:28 36:34 40:18 50:45 58:31 2:07:04 2:19:18 3:09:02 3:13:18 3:16:15
APA LICEO A Coruña 12:19 5:04 4:46 7:36 4:43 2:06 3:44 10:27 7:46 1:08:33 12:14 49:44 4:16 2:57

3:17:42
1:27

D-20  (4) 0.0 km   17 C
1(35) 2(36) 3(41) 4(38) 5(39) 6(53) 7(46) 8(32) 9(64) 10(50) 11(49) 12(48) 13(47) 14(45)

15(43) 16(56) 17(100) F

1 45 Rodríguez Vega Celia 1:12:58 4:03 10:28 15:14 18:03 22:18 26:32 28:37 33:51 37:31 39:55 42:58 47:54 51:27 56:14
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 4:03 6:25 4:46 2:49 4:15 4:14 2:05 5:14 3:40 2:24 3:03 4:56 3:33 4:47

1:00:02 1:08:54 1:12:19 1:12:58
3:48 8:52 3:25 0:39

2 51 Vila Torres Raquel 1:15:43 3:09 9:21 13:00 17:04 19:58 26:22 29:35 36:26 41:06 43:46 46:17 51:48 56:24 1:02:08
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 3:09 6:12 3:39 4:04 2:54 6:24 3:13 6:51 4:40 2:40 2:31 5:31 4:36 5:44

1:06:06 1:11:49 1:15:14 1:15:43
3:58 5:43 3:25 0:29

3 33 Núñez-Torrón Stock Claudia 1:20:42 4:21 9:04 11:50 15:43 21:06 25:12 29:43 36:22 42:14 45:05 48:39 55:09 59:21 1:05:31
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 4:21 4:43 2:46 3:53 5:23 4:06 4:31 6:39 5:52 2:51 3:34 6:30 4:12 6:10

1:11:10 1:16:41 1:20:12 1:20:42
5:39 5:31 3:31 0:30

4 32 Núñez Carvallo Claudia 1:24:36 5:14 12:53 15:43 21:36 27:58 34:28 38:05 46:10 51:08 53:28 56:34 1:02:14 1:06:32 1:11:24
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 5:14 7:39 2:50 5:53 6:22 6:30 3:37 8:05 4:58 2:20 3:06 5:40 4:18 4:52

1:15:29 1:20:49 1:24:07 1:24:36
4:05 5:20 3:18 0:29

D-21  (17) 0.0 km   17 C
1(35) 2(36) 3(41) 4(38) 5(39) 6(53) 7(46) 8(32) 9(64) 10(50) 11(49) 12(48) 13(47) 14(45)

15(43) 16(56) 17(100) F

1 72 Gómez Naya Sonia 1:06:22 3:22 7:59 10:44 13:15 18:46 22:27 25:36 30:52 35:35 37:13 40:02 45:29 49:22 53:22
APA LICEO A Coruña 3:22 4:37 2:45 2:31 5:31 3:41 3:09 5:16 4:43 1:38 2:49 5:27 3:53 4:00

57:03 1:01:49 1:05:46 1:06:22
3:41 4:46 3:57 0:36

2 95 Tabernero Rey Andrea 1:10:17 2:59 7:40 10:01 14:17 18:22 22:56 25:24 31:12 34:59 37:13 39:35 44:28 48:22 56:23
APA LICEO A Coruña 2:59 4:41 2:21 4:16 4:05 4:34 2:28 5:48 3:47 2:14 2:22 4:53 3:54 8:01

1:00:00 1:06:21 1:09:43 1:10:17
3:37 6:21 3:22 0:34

3 135 Tarrio Rozados Susana 1:21:33 6:37 11:29 15:07 18:32 25:23 29:29 32:25 37:56 41:11 42:44 44:47 51:21 54:15 59:10
AROMON Pontevedra 6:37 4:52 3:38 3:25 6:51 4:06 2:56 5:31 3:15 1:33 2:03 6:34 2:54 4:55

1:13:22 1:17:05 1:21:06 1:21:33
14:12 3:43 4:01 0:27

4 113 Figueroa Leiro Monica 1:23:36 6:06 11:47 15:48 19:41 24:09 29:53 32:41 39:48 45:08 47:44 50:53 57:45 1:02:26 1:07:37
AROMON Pontevedra 6:06 5:41 4:01 3:53 4:28 5:44 2:48 7:07 5:20 2:36 3:09 6:52 4:41 5:11

1:12:51 1:18:28 1:22:56 1:23:36
5:14 5:37 4:28 0:40

5 5 Blanco Pérez Ana 1:28:01 4:26 13:05 16:53 20:19 25:53 30:18 33:42 40:02 45:54 48:19 52:50 59:20 1:04:02 1:08:55
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 4:26 8:39 3:48 3:26 5:34 4:25 3:24 6:20 5:52 2:25 4:31 6:30 4:42 4:53

1:13:38 1:21:51 1:27:10 1:28:01
4:43 8:13 5:19 0:51

6 148 Ouro Gómez Cristina 1:28:34 5:28 13:47 17:49 22:01 26:47 31:31 34:44 41:17 46:01 49:12 52:19 1:02:47 1:07:28 1:12:30
USC Santiago de Compostela 5:28 8:19 4:02 4:12 4:46 4:44 3:13 6:33 4:44 3:11 3:07 10:28 4:41 5:02

1:17:42 1:23:24 1:27:53 1:28:34
5:12 5:42 4:29 0:41

7 29 Lozano Saiz Vanessa 1:34:34 3:25 9:02 38:04 41:28 44:43 48:53 51:22 57:26 1:01:09 1:04:15 1:06:20 1:12:03 1:16:23 1:21:06
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 3:25 5:37 29:02 3:24 3:15 4:10 2:29 6:04 3:43 3:06 2:05 5:43 4:20 4:43

1:24:44 1:30:06 1:34:02 1:34:34
3:38 5:22 3:56 0:32

8 99226 MERA CARRIÓN MARTA 1:50:57 11:06 20:25 30:23 34:17 39:29 43:49 47:03 54:57 1:01:06 1:03:48 1:20:06 1:24:45 1:29:09 1:33:46
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 11:06 9:19 9:58 3:54 5:12 4:20 3:14 7:54 6:09 2:42 16:18 4:39 4:24 4:37

1:39:04 1:45:20 1:50:29 1:50:57
5:18 6:16 5:09 0:28



Galen abril 2011 lun 04/04/2011 12:00
Parciales Página 6OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

osDorsal Nombre Tiempo

D-21  (17) 0.0 km   17 C (cont.)

1(35) 2(36) 3(41) 4(38) 5(39) 6(53) 7(46) 8(32) 9(64) 10(50) 11(49) 12(48) 13(47) 14(45)
15(43) 16(56) 17(100) F

9 244 Cadaveira Ramos Graciela 1:52:03 5:44 16:07 19:50 27:45 32:56 40:31 44:37 52:30 58:09 1:03:03 1:11:01 1:17:57 1:23:25 1:31:07
GALLAECIA A Coruña 5:44 10:23 3:43 7:55 5:11 7:35 4:06 7:53 5:39 4:54 7:58 6:56 5:28 7:42

1:36:52 1:47:38 1:51:17 1:52:03
5:45 10:46 3:39 0:46

10 99242 GREGORIO RAMÓN JARA 2:14:18 24:21 36:47 44:26 50:57 56:13 1:02:02 1:06:12 1:15:11 1:20:10 1:23:14 1:28:13 1:42:34 1:50:34 1:56:41
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 24:21 12:26 7:39 6:31 5:16 5:49 4:10 8:59 4:59 3:04 4:59 14:21 8:00 6:07

2:02:55 2:08:38 2:13:21 2:14:18
6:14 5:43 4:43 0:57

11 6 Broz Paderne Ana 2:16:21 11:14 20:48 35:53 43:24 50:51 56:27 1:01:15 1:10:20 1:17:17 1:28:25 1:30:04 1:40:21 1:45:54 1:53:13
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 11:14 9:34 15:05 7:31 7:27 5:36 4:48 9:05 6:57 11:08 1:39 10:17 5:33 7:19

2:02:44 2:09:23 2:15:26 2:16:21
9:31 6:39 6:03 0:55

12 202 Fernández De Sanmamed Ma Elena 2:21:54 7:35 16:51 27:21 34:04 39:17 44:49 50:19 58:40 1:07:19 1:13:12 1:25:10 1:39:13 1:44:24 1:53:37
ARTABROS A Coruña 7:35 9:16 10:30 6:43 5:13 5:32 5:30 8:21 8:39 5:53 11:58 14:03 5:11 9:13

2:02:56 2:13:54 2:20:33 2:21:54
9:19 10:58 6:39 1:21

13 28 Lombardero Martínez Vanessa 2:24:30 6:57 16:26 25:00 34:30 41:32 48:12 54:51 1:05:46 1:12:49 1:20:35 1:26:19 1:38:55 1:45:10 1:53:52
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 6:57 9:29 8:34 9:30 7:02 6:40 6:39 10:55 7:03 7:46 5:44 12:36 6:15 8:42

2:01:31 2:15:56 2:23:40 2:24:30
7:39 14:25 7:44 0:50

14 99243 SÁNCHEZ GÓMEZ M. ROCÍO 2:43:11 6:21 21:39 24:35 27:23 31:59 37:01 42:21 55:48 1:01:19 1:03:15 1:24:51 1:29:55 1:35:09 1:45:46
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 6:21 15:18 2:56 2:48 4:36 5:02 5:20 13:27 5:31 1:56 21:36 5:04 5:14 10:37

2:19:54 2:28:53 2:42:03 2:43:11
34:08 8:59 13:10 1:08

15 352 Pfirter Benegas Nadia Soledad 2:54:42 12:59 27:54 53:17 1:03:25 1:09:09 1:15:47 1:20:54 1:33:46 1:40:19 1:44:11 1:50:24 2:03:44 2:09:15 2:15:44
TREVINCA O Barco de Valdeorras 12:59 14:55 25:23 10:08 5:44 6:38 5:07 12:52 6:33 3:52 6:13 13:20 5:31 6:29

2:38:13 2:46:28 2:53:26 2:54:42
22:29 8:15 6:58 1:16

257 López Eyo Tania 5:10 13:01 23:05 28:10 34:21 37:39 41:43 47:32 53:35 58:30 1:01:14 1:08:00 1:12:17 1:17:37
GALLAECIA A Coruña 5:10 7:51 10:04 5:05 6:11 3:18 4:04 5:49 6:03 4:55 2:44 6:46 4:17 5:20

1:21:39 1:27:23 1:31:01
4:02 5:44 3:38

187 Barros Diz Natalia No sale ----- ----- ----- ----- 29:36 ----- ----- 48:47 1:10:25 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
ARTABROS A Coruña 29:36 19:11 21:38

----- ----- 1:47:18 23:07 41:44 1:06:36 1:22:39 1:31:48 1:42:57
36:53 *59 *62 *63 *67 *65 *66

D-35  (14) 0.0 km   17 C
1(35) 2(36) 3(41) 4(38) 5(39) 6(53) 7(46) 8(32) 9(64) 10(50) 11(49) 12(48) 13(47) 14(45)

15(43) 16(56) 17(100) F

1 145 Fraga González María Isabel 1:09:55 3:22 9:51 12:21 16:41 20:57 24:43 27:16 32:04 36:22 38:30 41:03 48:00 52:22 57:11
USC Santiago de Compostela 3:22 6:29 2:30 4:20 4:16 3:46 2:33 4:48 4:18 2:08 2:33 6:57 4:22 4:49

1:01:57 1:06:45 1:09:27 1:09:55
4:46 4:48 2:42 0:28

2 80 Pedre Fernández Natalia 1:17:32 6:15 10:39 15:03 21:57 26:16 31:36 35:38 40:54 44:51 46:46 49:36 54:00 58:00 1:02:31
APA LICEO A Coruña 6:15 4:24 4:24 6:54 4:19 5:20 4:02 5:16 3:57 1:55 2:50 4:24 4:00 4:31

1:06:43 1:13:19 1:17:02 1:17:32
4:12 6:36 3:43 0:30

3 27 González Bello Concepción 1:17:48 3:41 9:15 14:02 17:34 21:14 24:51 27:29 32:48 36:44 40:27 44:27 50:29 54:16 58:12
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 3:41 5:34 4:47 3:32 3:40 3:37 2:38 5:19 3:56 3:43 4:00 6:02 3:47 3:56

1:07:54 1:12:29 1:17:17 1:17:48
9:42 4:35 4:48 0:31

4 30 Medin Cagiao Paula 1:21:35 7:02 12:19 22:14 29:45 34:01 37:32 40:13 45:59 50:37 52:19 55:08 1:00:23 1:04:05 1:08:24
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 7:02 5:17 9:55 7:31 4:16 3:31 2:41 5:46 4:38 1:42 2:49 5:15 3:42 4:19

1:12:17 1:17:02 1:21:03 1:21:35
3:53 4:45 4:01 0:32

5 170 Iglesias Junzalvos Ana 1:22:56 5:53 11:44 14:29 19:09 26:49 31:21 34:35 40:16 44:49 46:57 50:04 58:56 1:03:07 1:07:28
UNIVERSIDA Vigo 5:53 5:51 2:45 4:40 7:40 4:32 3:14 5:41 4:33 2:08 3:07 8:52 4:11 4:21

1:11:45 1:18:56 1:22:21 1:22:56
4:17 7:11 3:25 0:35

6 22 Fraga Pita Mónica 1:23:26 3:52 11:08 13:49 19:21 26:02 32:25 36:07 43:57 49:15 51:25 54:23 1:00:26 1:04:43 1:09:27
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 3:52 7:16 2:41 5:32 6:41 6:23 3:42 7:50 5:18 2:10 2:58 6:03 4:17 4:44

1:13:41 1:19:32 1:22:42 1:23:26
4:14 5:51 3:10 0:44

7 108 Dios González Ana Mª 1:27:46 3:37 9:17 11:57 17:33 34:25 39:18 41:50 47:38 52:13 54:56 57:48 1:04:21 1:08:20 1:13:04
AROMON Pontevedra 3:37 5:40 2:40 5:36 16:52 4:53 2:32 5:48 4:35 2:43 2:52 6:33 3:59 4:44

1:17:42 1:23:25 1:27:12 1:27:46
4:38 5:43 3:47 0:34

8 18 Felpeto González Luisa 1:30:29 13:10 23:06 31:03 35:03 39:51 43:45 46:58 52:33 56:57 58:57 1:01:27 1:06:27 1:10:30 1:14:34
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 13:10 9:56 7:57 4:00 4:48 3:54 3:13 5:35 4:24 2:00 2:30 5:00 4:03 4:04

1:19:30 1:24:42 1:29:45 1:30:29
4:56 5:12 5:03 0:44

9 150 Pernas Martínez Rosa Mª 1:31:18 4:04 10:34 14:10 18:16 31:14 35:26 40:02 46:18 52:17 55:24 58:35 1:05:15 1:09:42 1:15:35
USC Santiago de Compostela 4:04 6:30 3:36 4:06 12:58 4:12 4:36 6:16 5:59 3:07 3:11 6:40 4:27 5:53

1:20:59 1:26:19 1:30:36 1:31:18
5:24 5:20 4:17 0:42

10 152 Prieto Vilar Mª Jesús 1:33:16 5:58 11:36 15:03 18:14 24:02 28:26 31:27 37:46 43:45 48:08 50:54 57:16 1:06:13 1:13:28
USC Santiago de Compostela 5:58 5:38 3:27 3:11 5:48 4:24 3:01 6:19 5:59 4:23 2:46 6:22 8:57 7:15

1:21:02 1:27:41 1:32:21 1:33:16
7:34 6:39 4:40 0:55

11 138 Balboa Barros Margarita 1:44:44 6:26 13:00 16:34 20:31 30:49 40:29 45:52 56:32 1:01:03 1:03:07 1:07:00 1:13:30 1:18:30 1:24:03
USC Santiago de Compostela 6:26 6:34 3:34 3:57 10:18 9:40 5:23 10:40 4:31 2:04 3:53 6:30 5:00 5:33

1:30:50 1:38:39 1:43:57 1:44:44
6:47 7:49 5:18 0:47



Galen abril 2011 lun 04/04/2011 12:00
Parciales Página 7OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

osDorsal Nombre Tiempo

D-35  (14) 0.0 km   17 C (cont.)

1(35) 2(36) 3(41) 4(38) 5(39) 6(53) 7(46) 8(32) 9(64) 10(50) 11(49) 12(48) 13(47) 14(45)
15(43) 16(56) 17(100) F

146 Lamas Casariego Olga María Error en tarj. 4:15 13:07 19:06 25:26 31:06 37:09 41:59 51:49 57:44 1:01:21 1:06:40 1:19:52 ----- -----
USC Santiago de Compostela 4:15 8:52 5:59 6:20 5:40 6:03 4:50 9:50 5:55 3:37 5:19 13:12

----- ----- ----- 1:46:40
26:48

20 Follana Neira Fernanda Error en tarj. 1:06:42 1:08:54 1:48:53 37:08 44:39 48:00 50:22 55:12 1:00:08 1:02:38 1:11:04 1:19:22 1:22:54 -----
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 1:06:42 2:12 39:59 7:31 3:21 2:22 4:50 4:56 2:30 8:26 8:18 3:32

----- ----- ----- 1:45:58 46:15 51:30 55:06 1:00:47 1:15:12 1:25:37 1:28:45 1:35:54 1:45:05
23:04 *31 *75 *33 *34 *37 *38 *46 *39 *70

1:47:06 1:55:12 1:58:19 2:16:22 2:18:02 12:17 17:41
*71 *49 *50 *73 *100 *35 *36

90 Rodríguez Souto Ana No sale ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
APA LICEO A Coruña

----- ----- ----- 1:06:41
1:06:41

D-45  (10) 0.0 km   14 C
1(39) 2(33) 3(46) 4(32) 5(63) 6(64) 7(50) 8(57) 9(47) 10(45) 11(58) 12(65) 13(66) 14(100)

F

1 77 Naya López Mª José 1:22:37 6:21 12:30 15:55 23:36 27:26 28:56 30:48 42:55 51:51 58:04 1:09:16 1:14:30 1:20:04 1:21:59
APA LICEO A Coruña 6:21 6:09 3:25 7:41 3:50 1:30 1:52 12:07 8:56 6:13 11:12 5:14 5:34 1:55

1:22:37
0:38

2 86 Rey Souto Mª Teresa 1:22:41 8:01 13:01 17:22 25:24 30:02 31:55 36:07 46:19 52:40 58:21 1:07:57 1:17:04 1:19:59 1:22:07
APA LICEO A Coruña 8:01 5:00 4:21 8:02 4:38 1:53 4:12 10:12 6:21 5:41 9:36 9:07 2:55 2:08

1:22:41
0:34

3 372 Fernández López Cristina 1:25:12 8:35 20:42 23:11 33:15 37:08 38:44 40:40 59:15 1:04:00 1:08:01 1:14:06 1:17:25 1:20:58 1:24:33
UNIVERSIDA Vigo 8:35 12:07 2:29 10:04 3:53 1:36 1:56 18:35 4:45 4:01 6:05 3:19 3:33 3:35

1:25:12
0:39

4 162 Alvarez Castro Olimpia 1:28:59 6:56 14:13 19:49 28:30 31:59 33:47 37:15 51:05 58:31 1:06:40 1:15:07 1:20:05 1:25:38 1:28:18
UNIVERSIDA Vigo 6:56 7:17 5:36 8:41 3:29 1:48 3:28 13:50 7:26 8:09 8:27 4:58 5:33 2:40

1:28:59
0:41

5 24 García Deibe Ana 1:33:09 7:02 16:44 22:18 34:36 37:58 39:50 51:02 1:00:47 1:07:05 1:12:33 1:20:44 1:27:00 1:30:14 1:32:22
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 7:02 9:42 5:34 12:18 3:22 1:52 11:12 9:45 6:18 5:28 8:11 6:16 3:14 2:08

1:33:09
0:47

6 49 Torres Montes María Jesús 1:36:43 11:16 16:57 21:49 29:53 33:30 35:04 38:58 56:43 1:05:59 1:12:03 1:24:01 1:28:21 1:34:10 1:36:01
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 11:16 5:41 4:52 8:04 3:37 1:34 3:54 17:45 9:16 6:04 11:58 4:20 5:49 1:51

1:36:43
0:42

7 133 Sanchez Vázquez Maria Luisa 1:42:58 5:51 15:02 19:02 27:17 32:39 34:43 41:21 58:18 1:04:30 1:11:10 1:32:56 1:37:14 1:40:16 1:42:21
AROMON Pontevedra 5:51 9:11 4:00 8:15 5:22 2:04 6:38 16:57 6:12 6:40 21:46 4:18 3:02 2:05

1:42:58
0:37

8 373 Pacheco Iglesias Aurora 2:07:45 7:58 12:59 16:06 23:57 28:20 29:53 42:09 1:26:23 1:35:37 1:45:29 1:51:26 1:57:50 2:03:57 2:07:04
UNIVERSIDA Vigo 7:58 5:01 3:07 7:51 4:23 1:33 12:16 44:14 9:14 9:52 5:57 6:24 6:07 3:07

2:07:45
0:41

218 Ponte Pena Mª Elena Error en tarj. 22:24 46:46 52:12 1:09:43 1:19:04 1:21:02 1:28:31 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
ARTABROS A Coruña 22:24 24:22 5:26 17:31 9:21 1:58 7:29

2:21:45
53:14

54 Amil Serantes Marina No sale 2:07 6:56 11:29 19:22 24:06 25:58 30:29 40:29 46:49 52:25 1:02:08 1:11:10 1:14:05 1:16:12
APA LICEO A Coruña 2:07 4:49 4:33 7:53 4:44 1:52 4:31 10:00 6:20 5:36 9:43 9:02 2:55 2:07

1:17:07
0:55

D ELITE  (8) 0.0 km   20 C
1(31) 2(38) 3(41) 4(36) 5(35) 6(54) 7(40) 8(46) 9(52) 10(55) 11(50) 12(58) 13(44) 14(47)

15(57) 16(68) 17(56) 18(66) 19(42) 20(100) F

1 159 Veiga Barbazán Pilar 1:29:00 1:32 17:40 20:18 22:44 28:35 35:14 38:01 41:20 43:08 50:02 53:16 1:00:02 1:06:42 1:10:38
USC Santiago de Compostela 1:32 16:08 2:38 2:26 5:51 6:39 2:47 3:19 1:48 6:54 3:14 6:46 6:40 3:56

1:13:34 1:16:47 1:25:03 1:26:26 1:27:38 1:28:32 1:29:00
2:56 3:13 8:16 1:23 1:12 0:54 0:28

2 14 Ceide Vilela Mª Vanessa 1:29:51 1:45 8:12 12:15 15:28 20:36 28:07 33:04 37:04 39:15 46:50 50:12 57:24 1:04:40 1:08:53
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 1:45 6:27 4:03 3:13 5:08 7:31 4:57 4:00 2:11 7:35 3:22 7:12 7:16 4:13

1:12:59 1:16:54 1:24:59 1:26:46 1:28:16 1:29:19 1:29:51
4:06 3:55 8:05 1:47 1:30 1:03 0:32

3 188 Bello Rodríguez Olalla 1:30:44 2:24 14:56 21:54 23:57 28:47 34:30 37:22 40:22 42:18 49:55 53:11 59:50 1:07:58 1:12:03
ARTABROS A Coruña 2:24 12:32 6:58 2:03 4:50 5:43 2:52 3:00 1:56 7:37 3:16 6:39 8:08 4:05

1:15:32 1:19:46 1:26:25 1:27:37 1:29:39 1:30:18 1:30:44
3:29 4:14 6:39 1:12 2:02 0:39 0:26

4 173 Pastoriza Santos Isabel 1:31:20 2:15 11:43 14:50 17:27 23:04 31:58 35:21 38:36 40:42 49:16 54:12 1:02:38 1:08:34 1:13:24
UNIVERSIDA Vigo 2:15 9:28 3:07 2:37 5:37 8:54 3:23 3:15 2:06 8:34 4:56 8:26 5:56 4:50

1:16:55 1:20:02 1:26:38 1:28:08 1:29:47 1:30:49 1:31:20
3:31 3:07 6:36 1:30 1:39 1:02 0:31

5 99309 Bascón Osuna Lola 1:33:04 3:08 9:12 17:02 20:38 26:07 38:48 41:33 44:47 46:40 55:27 58:37 1:06:39 1:11:41 1:17:00
BOMBEIROS A Coruña. 3:08 6:04 7:50 3:36 5:29 12:41 2:45 3:14 1:53 8:47 3:10 8:02 5:02 5:19

1:20:06 1:22:36 1:28:03 1:29:24 1:31:48 1:32:41 1:33:04
3:06 2:30 5:27 1:21 2:24 0:53 0:23



Galen abril 2011 lun 04/04/2011 12:00
Parciales Página 8OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

osDorsal Nombre Tiempo

D ELITE  (8) 0.0 km   20 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(38) 3(41) 4(36) 5(35) 6(54) 7(40) 8(46) 9(52) 10(55) 11(50) 12(58) 13(44) 14(47)
15(57) 16(68) 17(56) 18(66) 19(42) 20(100) F

6 185 Veiga García Carla 1:46:59 1:46 16:52 20:28 23:04 33:58 39:08 42:11 45:11 47:17 52:05 56:35 1:06:38 1:14:47 1:18:05
UNIVERSIDA Vigo 1:46 15:06 3:36 2:36 10:54 5:10 3:03 3:00 2:06 4:48 4:30 10:03 8:09 3:18

1:22:17 1:26:05 1:41:20 1:42:43 1:45:21 1:46:28 1:46:59
4:12 3:48 15:15 1:23 2:38 1:07 0:31

7 44 Rodríguez Pérez Iria María 1:59:10 2:22 9:10 14:35 21:20 28:47 36:33 41:28 46:44 49:20 57:28 1:02:33 1:13:57 1:22:33 1:28:50
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 2:22 6:48 5:25 6:45 7:27 7:46 4:55 5:16 2:36 8:08 5:05 11:24 8:36 6:17

1:39:09 1:44:02 1:53:05 1:55:24 1:57:10 1:58:29 1:59:10
10:19 4:53 9:03 2:19 1:46 1:19 0:41

8 199 Carro Mahía Alejandra 2:08:43 3:10 14:26 32:02 36:26 44:00 52:37 56:42 1:02:27 1:04:41 1:10:32 1:14:51 1:30:59 1:37:43 1:45:31
ARTABROS A Coruña 3:10 11:16 17:36 4:24 7:34 8:37 4:05 5:45 2:14 5:51 4:19 16:08 6:44 7:48

1:49:53 1:56:58 2:03:29 2:05:16 2:06:30 2:08:01 2:08:43
4:22 7:05 6:31 1:47 1:14 1:31 0:42

H-12  (6) 0.0 km   10 C
1(59) 2(39) 3(62) 4(32) 5(63) 6(64) 7(67) 8(65) 9(66) 10(100) F

1 194 Candela Iglesias Natnael 46:45 2:46 13:58 20:22 23:50 27:02 29:09 35:26 38:07 44:07 46:07 46:45 32:42
ARTABROS A Coruña 2:46 11:12 6:24 3:28 3:12 2:07 6:17 2:41 6:00 2:00 0:38 *65

2 99318 TRIGO VÁZQUEZ IAGO 1:16:05 9:09 18:28 29:02 37:37 45:18 48:42 1:01:17 1:09:04 1:12:32 1:15:22 1:16:05
ALPINO OUR Ourense 9:09 9:19 10:34 8:35 7:41 3:24 12:35 7:47 3:28 2:50 0:43

3 99244 RAMIL ROS CARLOS 1:22:55 15:10 47:06 52:14 55:02 59:10 1:00:48 1:15:07 1:17:29 1:20:44 1:22:20 1:22:55
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 15:10 31:56 5:08 2:48 4:08 1:38 14:19 2:22 3:15 1:36 0:35

99222 RODRÍGUEZ VEGA JUAN 10:50 16:46 27:19 32:32 53:44 57:44 1:09:22 1:18:11 1:28:48 1:32:52
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 10:50 5:56 10:33 5:13 21:12 4:00 11:38 8:49 10:37 4:04

78 Neira Feliz Eliseo Error en tarj. ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:19:09
APA LICEO A Coruña 1:19:09

221 Prado Diaz Roman Error en tarj. 6:47 18:24 25:44 ----- 31:06 33:11 39:31 57:52 1:04:16 1:07:20 1:08:17 23:53 36:38
ARTABROS A Coruña 6:47 11:37 7:20 5:22 2:05 6:20 18:21 6:24 3:04 0:57 *32 *65

1:07:26
*100

H-14  (6) 0.0 km   15 C
1(59) 2(60) 3(41) 4(37) 5(61) 6(33) 7(32) 8(63) 9(65) 10(43) 11(49) 12(67) 13(64) 14(42)

15(100) F

1 23 García Cousillas David 1:08:49 3:46 13:43 18:12 24:06 27:10 36:20 43:36 46:56 55:00 58:03 1:00:02 1:01:52 1:04:57 1:07:22
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 3:46 9:57 4:29 5:54 3:04 9:10 7:16 3:20 8:04 3:03 1:59 1:50 3:05 2:25

1:08:22 1:08:49
1:00 0:27

2 353 Iglesias Náñez Raúl 1:12:32 7:00 18:20 22:08 28:14 30:49 36:28 43:39 48:28 52:40 55:11 56:50 1:02:26 1:09:02 1:11:06
ALPINO OUR Ourense 7:00 11:20 3:48 6:06 2:35 5:39 7:11 4:49 4:12 2:31 1:39 5:36 6:36 2:04

1:12:02 1:12:32
0:56 0:30

3 91 Rodríguez Vila Diego 1:19:54 6:40 13:05 25:09 28:39 31:19 41:54 48:41 53:45 1:00:27 1:04:15 1:06:08 1:08:40 1:14:30 1:17:26
APA LICEO A Coruña 6:40 6:25 12:04 3:30 2:40 10:35 6:47 5:04 6:42 3:48 1:53 2:32 5:50 2:56

1:19:20 1:19:54
1:54 0:34

4 26 Garrido Burgo Juan Manuel 1:24:59 2:21 29:38 34:14 40:12 43:13 52:29 59:31 1:02:54 1:11:06 1:13:58 1:16:04 1:17:48 1:21:00 1:23:23
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 2:21 27:17 4:36 5:58 3:01 9:16 7:02 3:23 8:12 2:52 2:06 1:44 3:12 2:23

1:24:25 1:24:59
1:02 0:34

5 99231 RIGUEIRO ALVITE IAGO 1:53:04 42:02 1:03:32 1:05:56 1:08:08 1:10:43 1:20:40 1:27:38 1:31:00 1:38:56 1:42:06 1:44:07 1:46:04 1:49:10 1:51:25
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 42:02 21:30 2:24 2:12 2:35 9:57 6:58 3:22 7:56 3:10 2:01 1:57 3:06 2:15

1:52:30 1:53:04
1:05 0:34

6 120 Lois Serto Iván 2:33:16 2:37 15:04 19:12 20:38 24:30 39:21 45:04 48:51 57:29 59:41 1:01:27 1:04:56 1:08:34 1:11:53
AROMON Pontevedra 2:37 12:27 4:08 1:26 3:52 14:51 5:43 3:47 8:38 2:12 1:46 3:29 3:38 3:19

1:12:55 2:33:16
1:02 1:20:21

H-16  (6) 0.0 km   14 C
1(39) 2(33) 3(46) 4(32) 5(63) 6(64) 7(50) 8(57) 9(47) 10(45) 11(58) 12(65) 13(66) 14(100)

F

1 163 Alvarez Toyos Alejandro 58:21 4:58 8:44 11:31 18:27 21:54 23:20 25:58 31:09 37:05 41:52 48:02 51:34 55:55 57:47
UNIVERSIDA Vigo 4:58 3:46 2:47 6:56 3:27 1:26 2:38 5:11 5:56 4:47 6:10 3:32 4:21 1:52

58:21
0:34

2 99239 PÉREZ BEATRIZ DANIEL 1:04:09 3:17 14:54 17:41 24:44 28:10 29:26 31:50 37:31 43:01 48:11 54:00 57:45 1:01:58 1:03:32
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 3:17 11:37 2:47 7:03 3:26 1:16 2:24 5:41 5:30 5:10 5:49 3:45 4:13 1:34

1:04:09
0:37

3 93 Silguero Santos Raúl 1:07:04 10:06 15:05 18:23 24:52 27:20 28:37 31:12 41:23 46:44 51:22 58:27 1:03:06 1:05:14 1:06:40
APA LICEO A Coruña 10:06 4:59 3:18 6:29 2:28 1:17 2:35 10:11 5:21 4:38 7:05 4:39 2:08 1:26

1:07:04
0:24

4 99238 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ JOSÉ MANUEL 1:08:05 7:14 19:20 22:46 28:36 32:04 33:13 35:47 41:26 46:53 52:01 57:58 1:01:31 1:05:53 1:07:34
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 7:14 12:06 3:26 5:50 3:28 1:09 2:34 5:39 5:27 5:08 5:57 3:33 4:22 1:41

1:08:05
0:31

5 13 Castro Lorenzo Pablo 1:08:44 3:05 11:42 16:14 24:22 31:52 33:18 35:28 40:49 46:35 51:49 58:10 1:03:54 1:06:06 1:08:18
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 3:05 8:37 4:32 8:08 7:30 1:26 2:10 5:21 5:46 5:14 6:21 5:44 2:12 2:12

1:08:44
0:26

6 39 Piñeiro Fraga Brais 1:32:54 2:39 11:04 12:39 16:53 19:09 20:16 21:53 34:30 40:48 46:57 1:26:08 1:28:44 1:30:56 1:32:10
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 2:39 8:25 1:35 4:14 2:16 1:07 1:37 12:37 6:18 6:09 39:11 2:36 2:12 1:14

1:32:54



Galen abril 2011 lun 04/04/2011 12:00
Parciales Página 9OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

osDorsal Nombre Tiempo

H-16  (6) 0.0 km   14 C (cont.)

1(39) 2(33) 3(46) 4(32) 5(63) 6(64) 7(50) 8(57) 9(47) 10(45) 11(58) 12(65) 13(66) 14(100)
F

0:44

H-20  (4) 0.0 km   17 C
1(35) 2(36) 3(41) 4(38) 5(39) 6(53) 7(46) 8(32) 9(64) 10(50) 11(49) 12(48) 13(47) 14(45)

15(43) 16(56) 17(100) F

1 1 Alvarez Abuín Diego 1:08:01 5:44 9:57 13:57 16:28 19:51 24:05 27:03 32:39 37:08 38:53 41:31 46:36 51:16 56:11
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 5:44 4:13 4:00 2:31 3:23 4:14 2:58 5:36 4:29 1:45 2:38 5:05 4:40 4:55

1:00:09 1:04:44 1:07:35 1:08:01
3:58 4:35 2:51 0:26

2 19 Fernández Besteiro Simón 1:10:37 6:36 10:54 15:01 17:33 20:56 25:03 28:07 34:06 38:28 39:57 42:27 47:42 52:03 57:19
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 6:36 4:18 4:07 2:32 3:23 4:07 3:04 5:59 4:22 1:29 2:30 5:15 4:21 5:16

1:01:20 1:06:16 1:10:05 1:10:37
4:01 4:56 3:49 0:32

3 50 Vila Torres Diego 1:26:24 3:12 12:34 15:59 29:06 33:24 37:08 42:05 48:58 52:56 56:51 58:54 1:03:11 1:07:00 1:11:02
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 3:12 9:22 3:25 13:07 4:18 3:44 4:57 6:53 3:58 3:55 2:03 4:17 3:49 4:02

1:14:33 1:19:28 1:25:48 1:26:24
3:31 4:55 6:20 0:36

99233 BLANCO BURGO MANUEL JESÚS Error en tarj. 39:29 1:06:04 1:11:48 1:22:31 1:26:43 1:31:06 1:40:47 1:47:16 ----- ----- 2:01:57 ----- ----- -----
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 39:29 26:35 5:44 10:43 4:12 4:23 9:41 6:29 14:41

2:33:18 2:39:51 2:46:44 2:47:55 23:04 23:33 29:54
31:21 6:33 6:53 1:11 *38 *38 *59

H-21  (30) 0.0 km   20 C
1(31) 2(38) 3(41) 4(36) 5(35) 6(54) 7(40) 8(46) 9(52) 10(55) 11(50) 12(58) 13(44) 14(47)

15(57) 16(68) 17(56) 18(66) 19(42) 20(100) F

1 183 Rodriguez Dominguez Maikel 59:08 1:20 5:23 8:35 10:37 14:35 18:57 21:09 23:37 25:30 29:15 32:20 37:19 42:14 45:09
UNIVERSIDA Vigo 1:20 4:03 3:12 2:02 3:58 4:22 2:12 2:28 1:53 3:45 3:05 4:59 4:55 2:55

48:41 51:07 55:46 56:54 57:58 58:48 59:08
3:32 2:26 4:39 1:08 1:04 0:50 0:20

2 75 Mera García Iván 1:01:11 1:12 4:22 7:59 9:46 13:13 20:45 22:51 26:21 27:44 31:13 34:11 39:01 44:02 47:03
APA LICEO A Coruña 1:12 3:10 3:37 1:47 3:27 7:32 2:06 3:30 1:23 3:29 2:58 4:50 5:01 3:01

50:29 53:00 57:25 58:40 59:47 1:00:48 1:01:11
3:26 2:31 4:25 1:15 1:07 1:01 0:23

3 275 Taboada Pintor Alberto 1:05:41 2:44 6:43 8:41 10:14 13:44 17:52 19:46 22:35 24:04 30:09 37:39 42:56 46:50 50:09
GALLAECIA A Coruña 2:44 3:59 1:58 1:33 3:30 4:08 1:54 2:49 1:29 6:05 7:30 5:17 3:54 3:19

52:17 57:45 1:01:42 1:03:13 1:04:39 1:05:21 1:05:41
2:08 5:28 3:57 1:31 1:26 0:42 0:20

4 273 Santalla Pérez Jose 1:06:33 1:33 5:40 7:37 9:30 14:15 19:09 21:51 24:29 26:01 30:58 34:29 42:50 47:32 51:03
GALLAECIA A Coruña 1:33 4:07 1:57 1:53 4:45 4:54 2:42 2:38 1:32 4:57 3:31 8:21 4:42 3:31

54:10 56:38 1:02:47 1:04:02 1:05:11 1:06:06 1:06:33
3:07 2:28 6:09 1:15 1:09 0:55 0:27

5 36 Pérez Janeiro Alejandro 1:09:24 1:35 5:49 8:07 10:29 14:12 21:24 24:01 27:05 28:39 33:15 36:53 47:23 52:21 56:20
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 1:35 4:14 2:18 2:22 3:43 7:12 2:37 3:04 1:34 4:36 3:38 10:30 4:58 3:59

58:18 1:00:35 1:05:19 1:06:43 1:08:12 1:08:54 1:09:24
1:58 2:17 4:44 1:24 1:29 0:42 0:30

6 167 Figueroa Fernández Ricardo 1:09:35 1:35 5:19 9:36 12:06 17:34 22:23 24:48 27:47 29:23 33:12 36:57 43:23 48:36 52:11
UNIVERSIDA Vigo 1:35 3:44 4:17 2:30 5:28 4:49 2:25 2:59 1:36 3:49 3:45 6:26 5:13 3:35

56:03 58:18 1:04:41 1:06:48 1:08:16 1:09:11 1:09:35
3:52 2:15 6:23 2:07 1:28 0:55 0:24

7 154 Ramos Pernas Miguel 1:11:26 1:08 7:14 9:29 11:17 16:02 20:37 22:40 25:31 27:14 31:20 34:29 40:27 50:35 54:09
USC Santiago de Compostela 1:08 6:06 2:15 1:48 4:45 4:35 2:03 2:51 1:43 4:06 3:09 5:58 10:08 3:34

57:14 1:01:13 1:06:13 1:07:19 1:10:21 1:11:01 1:11:26
3:05 3:59 5:00 1:06 3:02 0:40 0:25

8 107 Blanco Iglesias Marco Antonio 1:16:56 2:02 9:54 13:18 15:17 20:05 27:24 30:23 34:56 36:41 41:58 44:51 52:35 57:24 1:01:25
AROMON Pontevedra 2:02 7:52 3:24 1:59 4:48 7:19 2:59 4:33 1:45 5:17 2:53 7:44 4:49 4:01

1:04:02 1:06:13 1:12:21 1:13:31 1:15:33 1:16:25 1:16:56
2:37 2:11 6:08 1:10 2:02 0:52 0:31

9 186 Andrés Díaz Marcos 1:18:35 2:24 6:20 8:24 10:42 15:25 20:54 23:04 26:21 28:30 36:46 40:08 50:08 55:58 1:00:57
ARTABROS A Coruña 2:24 3:56 2:04 2:18 4:43 5:29 2:10 3:17 2:09 8:16 3:22 10:00 5:50 4:59

1:04:06 1:06:48 1:12:52 1:14:19 1:17:22 1:18:05 1:18:35
3:09 2:42 6:04 1:27 3:03 0:43 0:30

10 239 Alonso Velasco Carlos David 1:18:42 1:26 5:16 8:03 10:42 14:39 24:13 27:32 30:41 32:34 37:50 41:52 50:43 56:19 1:00:23
GALLAECIA A Coruña 1:26 3:50 2:47 2:39 3:57 9:34 3:19 3:09 1:53 5:16 4:02 8:51 5:36 4:04

1:03:24 1:06:39 1:14:14 1:15:42 1:17:25 1:18:19 1:18:42
3:01 3:15 7:35 1:28 1:43 0:54 0:23

11 7 Caamaño Lago José Manuel 1:19:15 1:22 4:48 9:47 11:55 19:53 24:02 27:07 29:56 31:48 36:33 39:47 49:40 58:22 1:02:02
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 1:22 3:26 4:59 2:08 7:58 4:09 3:05 2:49 1:52 4:45 3:14 9:53 8:42 3:40

1:04:50 1:07:17 1:15:12 1:16:33 1:17:41 1:18:48 1:19:15
2:48 2:27 7:55 1:21 1:08 1:07 0:27

12 64 Cañás Lara Julio 1:21:42 1:35 13:44 16:01 18:32 22:57 29:54 33:58 37:02 39:07 43:58 47:25 53:48 59:41 1:04:32
APA LICEO A Coruña 1:35 12:09 2:17 2:31 4:25 6:57 4:04 3:04 2:05 4:51 3:27 6:23 5:53 4:51

1:07:27 1:10:31 1:17:32 1:19:04 1:20:19 1:21:15 1:21:42
2:55 3:04 7:01 1:32 1:15 0:56 0:27

13 132 Rosado Frade Alfonso 1:21:48 1:19 11:04 17:21 19:16 23:39 31:40 34:24 37:15 39:08 45:18 48:35 54:26 1:00:55 1:04:35
AROMON Pontevedra 1:19 9:45 6:17 1:55 4:23 8:01 2:44 2:51 1:53 6:10 3:17 5:51 6:29 3:40

1:08:04 1:10:54 1:17:25 1:19:04 1:20:29 1:21:28 1:21:48
3:29 2:50 6:31 1:39 1:25 0:59 0:20

14 137 Veiga Bugallo Francisco Javier 1:22:22 2:04 6:23 8:59 11:29 15:43 22:24 25:10 28:48 31:04 37:13 40:27 49:14 58:04 1:02:46
AROMON Pontevedra 2:04 4:19 2:36 2:30 4:14 6:41 2:46 3:38 2:16 6:09 3:14 8:47 8:50 4:42

1:06:17 1:09:06 1:17:53 1:19:42 1:20:59 1:21:55 1:22:22
3:31 2:49 8:47 1:49 1:17 0:56 0:27

15 99241 MELERO GONZÁLEZ JOSÉ ANTONIO 1:23:24 1:56 6:04 15:59 19:23 24:48 36:16 38:17 41:09 42:59 47:35 50:30 56:45 1:02:50 1:06:11
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 1:56 4:08 9:55 3:24 5:25 11:28 2:01 2:52 1:50 4:36 2:55 6:15 6:05 3:21

1:08:39 1:10:51 1:18:49 1:19:56 1:21:34 1:22:41 1:23:24
2:28 2:12 7:58 1:07 1:38 1:07 0:43



Galen abril 2011 lun 04/04/2011 12:00
Parciales Página 10OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

osDorsal Nombre Tiempo

H-21  (30) 0.0 km   20 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(38) 3(41) 4(36) 5(35) 6(54) 7(40) 8(46) 9(52) 10(55) 11(50) 12(58) 13(44) 14(47)
15(57) 16(68) 17(56) 18(66) 19(42) 20(100) F

16 61 Bugallo Iglesias Adrián 1:26:22 1:32 7:38 10:00 12:08 17:37 22:17 27:43 30:44 32:34 37:35 41:58 55:13 1:01:16 1:06:12
APA LICEO A Coruña 1:32 6:06 2:22 2:08 5:29 4:40 5:26 3:01 1:50 5:01 4:23 13:15 6:03 4:56

1:09:58 1:12:43 1:20:59 1:22:26 1:24:53 1:25:50 1:26:22
3:46 2:45 8:16 1:27 2:27 0:57 0:32

17 285 Rodriguez Lopez Juan Antonio 1:29:06 3:35 9:48 13:47 16:29 22:19 34:30 37:36 41:39 43:15 51:32 55:05 1:02:49 1:07:45 1:12:52
HABELAS HA Vigo 3:35 6:13 3:59 2:42 5:50 12:11 3:06 4:03 1:36 8:17 3:33 7:44 4:56 5:07

1:16:08 1:18:39 1:24:07 1:25:27 1:27:46 1:28:42 1:29:06
3:16 2:31 5:28 1:20 2:19 0:56 0:24

18 330 Mosquera Casais Juan Antonio 1:29:25 2:16 9:33 15:50 18:00 22:30 29:22 32:53 36:24 38:24 43:35 47:41 53:35 58:58 1:02:49
SEO Ordes 2:16 7:17 6:17 2:10 4:30 6:52 3:31 3:31 2:00 5:11 4:06 5:54 5:23 3:51

1:08:59 1:11:54 1:18:49 1:26:51 1:27:58 1:28:55 1:29:25
6:10 2:55 6:55 8:02 1:07 0:57 0:30

19 370 Castrillón Manso José Antonio 1:30:13 1:55 8:02 10:22 13:59 20:43 25:51 28:51 32:45 34:51 45:31 48:50 56:29 1:02:31 1:07:35
APA LICEO A Coruña 1:55 6:07 2:20 3:37 6:44 5:08 3:00 3:54 2:06 10:40 3:19 7:39 6:02 5:04

1:11:03 1:14:29 1:24:19 1:25:57 1:28:31 1:29:32 1:30:13
3:28 3:26 9:50 1:38 2:34 1:01 0:41

20 195 Canedo Monasterio Jacob 1:31:00 2:17 17:49 20:05 22:23 27:06 32:03 36:34 40:00 41:50 49:30 53:13 1:02:14 1:07:59 1:13:19
ARTABROS A Coruña 2:17 15:32 2:16 2:18 4:43 4:57 4:31 3:26 1:50 7:40 3:43 9:01 5:45 5:20

1:17:12 1:21:06 1:26:41 1:28:12 1:29:34 1:30:29 1:31:00
3:53 3:54 5:35 1:31 1:22 0:55 0:31

21 283 Parrado Maquieira Manuel 1:31:20 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
HABELAS HA Vigo

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:31:20
1:31:20

22 242 Beceiro López José Ramón 1:32:47 5:51 10:26 12:14 16:10 26:23 33:35 37:37 40:50 42:54 48:08 51:11 1:00:21 1:06:59 1:10:22
GALLAECIA A Coruña 5:51 4:35 1:48 3:56 10:13 7:12 4:02 3:13 2:04 5:14 3:03 9:10 6:38 3:23

1:13:42 1:18:33 1:27:52 1:29:20 1:31:04 1:32:16 1:32:47
3:20 4:51 9:19 1:28 1:44 1:12 0:31

23 10 Carreira López Luis 1:33:31 2:29 10:54 14:41 17:47 23:51 30:20 33:42 37:23 41:13 47:39 53:03 1:02:43 1:11:40 1:15:08
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 2:29 8:25 3:47 3:06 6:04 6:29 3:22 3:41 3:50 6:26 5:24 9:40 8:57 3:28

1:18:12 1:20:39 1:28:32 1:29:47 1:31:17 1:32:53 1:33:31
3:04 2:27 7:53 1:15 1:30 1:36 0:38

24 265 Piñeiro Varela Pedro Javier 1:34:37 1:57 11:36 15:06 17:23 21:47 29:15 32:37 36:50 38:44 43:55 47:02 56:18 1:01:57 1:05:18
GALLAECIA A Coruña 1:57 9:39 3:30 2:17 4:24 7:28 3:22 4:13 1:54 5:11 3:07 9:16 5:39 3:21

1:09:47 1:13:32 1:23:47 1:27:22 1:33:17 1:34:09 1:34:37
4:29 3:45 10:15 3:35 5:55 0:52 0:28

25 339 Fernández Traba Iago 1:40:53 1:41 8:59 11:55 16:42 21:20 32:05 34:43 37:55 39:46 44:50 48:59 54:49 1:01:12 1:08:26
MONTAÑA FE Ferrol. A Coruña 1:41 7:18 2:56 4:47 4:38 10:45 2:38 3:12 1:51 5:04 4:09 5:50 6:23 7:14

1:14:11 1:29:20 1:35:36 1:37:07 1:39:42 1:40:24 1:40:53
5:45 15:09 6:16 1:31 2:35 0:42 0:29

26 238 Vinagre Rey Marcos 1:49:45 1:27 7:22 13:18 17:25 22:57 38:17 40:44 43:40 45:25 56:09 1:00:12 1:11:19 1:22:06 1:27:34
ARTABROS A Coruña 1:27 5:55 5:56 4:07 5:32 15:20 2:27 2:56 1:45 10:44 4:03 11:07 10:47 5:28

1:31:24 1:35:27 1:43:27 1:46:09 1:47:50 1:49:18 1:49:45
3:50 4:03 8:00 2:42 1:41 1:28 0:27

27 232 Vázquez González Miguel Angel 1:54:54 14:59 29:56 35:50 39:37 45:07 50:55 57:15 1:01:36 1:04:08 1:11:26 1:14:48 1:20:51 1:24:55 1:31:00
ARTABROS A Coruña 14:59 14:57 5:54 3:47 5:30 5:48 6:20 4:21 2:32 7:18 3:22 6:03 4:04 6:05

1:35:15 1:37:42 1:49:22 1:50:41 1:53:35 1:54:23 1:54:54
4:15 2:27 11:40 1:19 2:54 0:48 0:31

28 302 Teijeiro Ruíz Diego 2:08:38 4:30 11:29 17:17 20:29 35:06 44:45 50:04 55:20 57:31 1:02:32 1:14:48 1:22:02 1:36:25 1:41:34
BOMBEIROS A Coruña. 4:30 6:59 5:48 3:12 14:37 9:39 5:19 5:16 2:11 5:01 12:16 7:14 14:23 5:09

1:45:39 1:53:27 2:03:33 2:04:58 2:06:31 2:07:42 2:08:38
4:05 7:48 10:06 1:25 1:33 1:11 0:56

249 Diaz Ojea David Error en tarj. 3:06 17:56 28:36 34:13 50:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
GALLAECIA A Coruña 3:06 14:50 10:40 5:37 16:15

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

17 Farías Forneiro Patricio Cruz Error en tarj. 3:37 13:35 27:15 33:16 50:45 59:02 1:05:47 1:10:04 1:13:06 1:22:44 1:27:42 ----- ----- -----
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 3:37 9:58 13:40 6:01 17:29 8:17 6:45 4:17 3:02 9:38 4:58

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:55:04
27:22

H-21B  (42) 0.0 km   17 C
1(35) 2(36) 3(41) 4(38) 5(39) 6(53) 7(46) 8(32) 9(64) 10(50) 11(49) 12(48) 13(47) 14(45)

15(43) 16(56) 17(100) F

1 71 Gómez Naya Alan 53:19 2:31 6:24 11:41 13:21 16:00 19:05 20:54 25:27 28:51 30:20 32:10 35:14 38:19 41:54
APA LICEO A Coruña 2:31 3:53 5:17 1:40 2:39 3:05 1:49 4:33 3:24 1:29 1:50 3:04 3:05 3:35

45:18 49:39 52:51 53:19
3:24 4:21 3:12 0:28

2 104 Araujo Rua David 59:50 4:19 7:46 13:05 18:46 21:30 25:44 27:30 31:59 35:24 37:11 38:55 42:53 45:55 49:08
AROMON Pontevedra 4:19 3:27 5:19 5:41 2:44 4:14 1:46 4:29 3:25 1:47 1:44 3:58 3:02 3:13

52:19 56:57 59:16 59:50
3:11 4:38 2:19 0:34

3 269 Rodriguez Rodríguez Carlos 1:05:48 6:50 10:41 14:49 18:25 22:11 25:39 28:03 32:43 37:08 40:17 42:44 47:29 50:32 54:18
GALLAECIA A Coruña 6:50 3:51 4:08 3:36 3:46 3:28 2:24 4:40 4:25 3:09 2:27 4:45 3:03 3:46

58:21 1:02:11 1:05:18 1:05:48
4:03 3:50 3:07 0:30

4 3 Bellón Santos Manuel Alejandro 1:07:15 3:31 7:54 15:31 19:03 23:00 26:40 28:48 33:54 37:53 41:44 43:40 47:57 51:20 55:15
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 3:31 4:23 7:37 3:32 3:57 3:40 2:08 5:06 3:59 3:51 1:56 4:17 3:23 3:55

59:30 1:03:44 1:06:42 1:07:15
4:15 4:14 2:58 0:33

5 268 Rey García Manuel 1:09:16 2:54 6:43 10:42 14:18 18:20 21:23 23:58 28:21 32:58 36:43 38:47 43:38 46:58 51:31
GALLAECIA A Coruña 2:54 3:49 3:59 3:36 4:02 3:03 2:35 4:23 4:37 3:45 2:04 4:51 3:20 4:33

1:01:21 1:05:06 1:08:42 1:09:16
9:50 3:45 3:36 0:34



Galen abril 2011 lun 04/04/2011 12:00
Parciales Página 11OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

osDorsal Nombre Tiempo

H-21B  (42) 0.0 km   17 C (cont.)

1(35) 2(36) 3(41) 4(38) 5(39) 6(53) 7(46) 8(32) 9(64) 10(50) 11(49) 12(48) 13(47) 14(45)
15(43) 16(56) 17(100) F

6 177 Pérez Juste Jorge 1:09:56 3:22 9:53 13:03 16:34 20:05 23:29 27:07 31:54 36:22 38:47 41:02 45:54 50:01 57:56
UNIVERSIDA Vigo 3:22 6:31 3:10 3:31 3:31 3:24 3:38 4:47 4:28 2:25 2:15 4:52 4:07 7:55

1:01:29 1:06:16 1:09:30 1:09:56
3:33 4:47 3:14 0:26

7 263 Peña Pita Felipe 1:10:11 7:52 13:07 17:12 19:27 26:29 29:52 34:28 38:43 42:51 44:38 46:30 50:49 54:36 58:25
GALLAECIA A Coruña 7:52 5:15 4:05 2:15 7:02 3:23 4:36 4:15 4:08 1:47 1:52 4:19 3:47 3:49

1:03:08 1:06:46 1:09:47 1:10:11
4:43 3:38 3:01 0:24

8 15 Cobas Pena Adrián 1:12:15 6:26 13:02 21:06 24:06 28:03 31:38 33:51 38:56 42:54 46:49 48:51 53:16 56:49 1:00:57
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 6:26 6:36 8:04 3:00 3:57 3:35 2:13 5:05 3:58 3:55 2:02 4:25 3:33 4:08

1:04:31 1:09:01 1:11:44 1:12:15
3:34 4:30 2:43 0:31

9 207 González Rodríguez Javier 1:14:00 2:55 8:26 10:51 15:41 23:08 27:49 29:49 35:11 38:34 40:40 43:56 49:02 52:19 56:35
ARTABROS A Coruña 2:55 5:31 2:25 4:50 7:27 4:41 2:00 5:22 3:23 2:06 3:16 5:06 3:17 4:16

1:01:00 1:09:48 1:13:27 1:14:00
4:25 8:48 3:39 0:33

10 264 Picos Romero Victor Manuel 1:16:55 5:35 10:24 14:53 17:24 26:39 30:19 32:38 37:16 41:27 44:26 46:50 51:15 55:00 59:21
GALLAECIA A Coruña 5:35 4:49 4:29 2:31 9:15 3:40 2:19 4:38 4:11 2:59 2:24 4:25 3:45 4:21

1:09:19 1:12:54 1:16:26 1:16:55
9:58 3:35 3:32 0:29

11 56 Armada Luaces Alvaro 1:16:59 3:32 9:14 13:49 16:41 20:51 26:38 29:00 36:29 40:51 42:59 45:30 51:58 55:55 1:01:30
APA LICEO A Coruña 3:32 5:42 4:35 2:52 4:10 5:47 2:22 7:29 4:22 2:08 2:31 6:28 3:57 5:35

1:05:18 1:10:55 1:16:14 1:16:59
3:48 5:37 5:19 0:45

12 174 Pastoriza Santos Vicente 1:19:21 2:42 7:38 10:41 12:30 31:27 34:30 37:57 43:49 47:15 49:44 51:57 56:21 59:40 1:03:47
UNIVERSIDA Vigo 2:42 4:56 3:03 1:49 18:57 3:03 3:27 5:52 3:26 2:29 2:13 4:24 3:19 4:07

1:08:56 1:15:34 1:18:44 1:19:21
5:09 6:38 3:10 0:37

13 364 Guarin Ruben 1:19:55 10:20 17:07 22:08 25:14 28:23 33:44 36:05 40:27 44:05 48:37 56:19 1:00:02 1:02:53 1:07:32
ARTABROS A Coruña 10:20 6:47 5:01 3:06 3:09 5:21 2:21 4:22 3:38 4:32 7:42 3:43 2:51 4:39

1:11:53 1:15:29 1:19:32 1:19:55
4:21 3:36 4:03 0:23

14 216 Moreira Neira Pedro Javier 1:19:59 3:26 7:53 14:44 18:48 24:02 27:41 30:03 36:27 40:51 42:41 45:11 52:42 56:29 1:06:36
ARTABROS A Coruña 3:26 4:27 6:51 4:04 5:14 3:39 2:22 6:24 4:24 1:50 2:30 7:31 3:47 10:07

1:10:27 1:15:21 1:19:16 1:19:59
3:51 4:54 3:55 0:43

15 89 Rodríguez Bueno Jose Luis 1:22:36 2:32 9:48 12:43 15:02 29:19 35:13 37:33 43:21 49:24 51:59 54:14 58:12 1:01:45 1:06:23
APA LICEO A Coruña 2:32 7:16 2:55 2:19 14:17 5:54 2:20 5:48 6:03 2:35 2:15 3:58 3:33 4:38

1:11:24 1:17:30 1:21:57 1:22:36
5:01 6:06 4:27 0:39

16 41 Rodríguez Acevedo Manuel 1:24:07 6:18 13:59 16:46 22:43 28:52 35:30 39:11 47:04 52:11 54:32 57:36 1:02:33 1:07:13 1:12:21
FLUVIAL LU Lugo 6:18 7:41 2:47 5:57 6:09 6:38 3:41 7:53 5:07 2:21 3:04 4:57 4:40 5:08

1:16:16 1:20:51 1:23:37 1:24:07
3:55 4:35 2:46 0:30

